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2023-2024
Basketball Schedule

Parent Pick-Up will be at 4:00 from our Lodi Campus for all scheduled practice dates.
DATE TEAM/EVENT TIME

DECEMBER 2022

Wed., Dec. 6 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Dec. 7 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Mon., Dec. 11 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Tues., Dec. 12 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Dec. 13 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Dec. 14 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Mon., Dec. 18 NO PRACTICE

Tues., Dec. 19 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Dec. 20 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Dec. 21 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

JANUARY 2023

Tues., Jan. 2 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Jan. 3 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Jan 4 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Mon., Jan. 8 NO PRACTICE

Tues., Jan. 9 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Jan. 10 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Jan 11 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Tues., Jan. 16 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Jan. 17 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Jan. 18 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Mon., Jan. 22 NO PRACTICE

Tues., Jan. 23 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Jan. 24 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Jan 25 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Mon., Jan 29 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Tues., Jan. 30 *PRACTICE AT LITTLE FERRY* 3:00PM - 4:45PM

Wed., Jan. 31 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM



FEBRUARY 2023

Thurs., Feb. 1 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Mon., Feb 5 NO PRACTICE

Tues., Feb. 6 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Feb. 7 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Feb 8 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Mon., Feb 12 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Tues., Feb. 13 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Feb. 14 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Feb. 15 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Tues., Feb. 20 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Feb. 21 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Thurs., Feb. 22 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Mon., Feb. 26 NO PRACTICE

Tues., Feb. 27 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

Wed., Feb. 28 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

MARCH 2023

Thurs., Mar. 1 Practice - Lodi Campus Gymnasium 2:45PM - 4:00PM

The SBJC will organize exhibitions with nearby districts once our team has been established. If a practice is scheduled
with another team, families of athletes will be notified in advance if there is a change to this schedule.


